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#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 4:22.34

Cooper, Hannah L 18 Nonweiler, Jackie G 20

Gillespie, Megan E 20 Zuckerman, Justina S 18

32.70 1:07.86 1:13.5134.21

20.86 1:04.47 26.59 56.50

ACU2 4:23.97

Rose, Kate Fosse, Kourtney

Gossett, Zoe Wilson, Casey

32.38

30.51 1:07.04 27.29 57.45

BCOL-CO3 4:36.94

Colbert, Carey J 22 Radecki, Jane B 19

Houghton, Emily M 21 Martinez, Kaitlyn M 21

34.12 1:10.48 1:22.0235.96

26.90 1:02.53 28.83 1:01.91

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 3:48.08

Ward, Austin Karasek, Lucas

Tao, Jesse Dullea, Connor

29.17 1:00.29 1:02.3229.12

25.29 54.47 23.74 51.00

ACOL-CO2 3:53.77

Oldendorf, Daniel 19 Yu, YueYang 21

Garrity, Christopher N 21 Nadel, Matthew 21

29.01 1:00.21 1:05.2429.83

25.57 56.63 24.62 51.69

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 18Harrison, Emily P1 2:03.88

30.22 32.06 30.8030.80

CUBurns, Georgia2 2:06.30

28.58 31.86 32.9732.89

COL-CO 20Holmes, Erin M3 2:10.92

30.56 33.41 33.3133.64

COL-CO 20Grigereit, Annalise R4 2:11.62

30.84 33.18 33.9333.67

COL-CO 21Holmes, Emma E5 2:12.68

30.53 33.54 34.0734.54

COL-CO 18Zuckerman, Justina S6 2:13.00

30.21 33.64 34.6134.54

COL-CO 21Martinez, Kaitlyn M7 2:14.56

31.34 34.20 34.4834.54

CSU-CO 19Bae, Alex8 2:14.81

30.27 34.07 34.6535.82

CUGossett, Alaina9 2:15.95

31.69 33.62 35.2735.37

CUKuhn, Jennifer10 2:17.23

29.90 34.17 36.7136.45

COL-CO 21Adams, Rebecca E11 2:17.39

31.50 33.80 36.3235.77

CUFarberov, Anastasia12 2:19.84

31.10 34.59 37.8436.31

UNCHeard, Janey13 2:20.23

32.35 34.97 36.6736.24

UNCRiddo, Christina14 2:21.02

31.77 35.13 37.4436.68

CSU-COHess, Alexis15 2:22.21

32.12 36.00 36.7737.32

JAM 39O'Connell, Fontaine16 2:28.20

33.68 36.90 38.7638.86

UNCStevens, Bailey17 2:28.88

33.12 36.97 39.4839.31

CRTNUMiller, Morgan18 2:29.15

34.21 38.03 37.6739.24

UNCQuirk, Jamie19 2:33.26

33.09 37.85 41.8440.48

GAM 51Butler, Debra20 2:42.51

34.79 40.38 1:27.34

CSU-COWeber, Bridget21 2:53.91

38.93 44.09 44.5746.32

UNAT 26Sampl, Lauren22 2:54.88

38.46 43.61 46.7946.02

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUUng, Eric1 1:51.37

26.15 28.39 27.8029.03

UNAT 32Girard, Alex2 1:52.12

28.74 27.99 28.0727.32

CUWard, Austin3 1:55.79

26.72 29.48 29.2330.36

COL-CO 21Nadel, Matthew4 1:57.14

27.86 29.85 29.0930.34

COL-CO 21Kopec, Brian M5 1:57.66

28.29 29.71 30.0329.63

PIKES 34Ladrow, Andy6 1:58.16

27.44 29.97 1:00.75

CUEaman, Andy7 2:00.51

27.66 30.07 31.5431.24

DU 50Wise, Mike8 2:01.75

27.04 30.41 32.9931.31

CSU-COStokoe, Robby9 2:05.83

CUHansen, Michael10 2:07.14

COL-CO 19Oldendorf, Daniel11 2:08.83

28.70 32.55 33.7233.86

KUGardiner, Eric12 2:09.00

CURietvied, Sam13 2:10.47

CSU-COGibbons, Adam14 2:16.31

CUGalan, Cesar15 2:16.57

CSU-COSand, Trevor16 2:17.34

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD17 2:21.96

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KUMarshall, Leanna1 2:19.69

30.51 37.10 33.2038.88

COL-CO 20Gillespie, Megan E2 2:26.19

31.59 40.28 32.8841.44

CUFosse, Kourtney3 2:26.30

33.16 37.35 34.7041.09

CUFano, Brooklyn4 2:29.29

32.98 40.40 34.3341.58

CUGossett, Zoe5 2:33.01

31.98 41.23 34.7545.05

COL-CO 22Colbert, Carey J6 2:33.20

34.59 39.91 33.3045.40

COL-CO 18Cooper, Hannah L7 2:34.47

33.24 37.68 35.5248.03

CUFalor, Alexandra8 2:37.48

34.00 41.12 37.4244.94

UNCConrad, Jennifer9 2:39.01

33.57 38.69 40.7246.03

COL-CO 19Radecki, Jane B10 2:40.41

34.36 42.82 40.0543.18

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUTao, Jesse1 2:03.72

26.66 33.02 26.6937.35

CURejvani, Amir2 2:08.84

28.83 31.84 29.6738.50

CUKarasek, Lucas3 2:09.65

28.27 34.37 31.0635.95

CLUB-CO 22Pool, Griffin4 2:10.59

28.30 35.11 28.8338.35

KUJosephson, Matt5 2:11.95

29.04 32.84 31.5838.49

CLUB-CO 19Drozda, Ryan6 2:12.28

27.38 32.05 29.4943.36

COL-CO 18Watmore, Trey D7 2:13.29

27.86 33.80 32.4039.23

CUWard, Austin8 2:16.17

28.50 36.13 29.9341.61

CUDullea, Connor9 2:17.68

29.03 33.99 31.9142.75

CMS 49Barringer, Rob10 2:19.54

29.44 36.73 30.7642.61

UNAT 26Smith, David11 2:19.77

29.65 36.45 31.7941.88

COL-CO 18Carey, Ian H12 2:22.67

30.90 38.21 34.0439.52

DU 27Ganiyev, Doston13 2:26.15

29.92 41.95 34.4739.81

CSU-COTurner, Nick14 2:32.45

33.36 36.38 36.4146.30

CUShibao, Grant15 2:33.74

32.79 38.92 37.6944.34

CUAlexander, Ethan16 2:34.18

33.32 38.96 34.5247.38

CMS 31Yoshinaga, Ryan17 2:35.42

31.59 40.12 38.9844.73

CSU-COSand, Trevor18 2:45.30

33.87 44.27 38.1649.00

CUGalan, Cesar--- DQ

30.63 41.95 40.3943.22



Veterans Memorial Aquatic Center- CO - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 2

Buff Invitational 2014 - 10/18/2014

Results
 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLUB-CO 22Bender, Kieran L1 25.58

COL-CO 18Zuckerman, Justina S2 26.15

CUBurns, Georgia3 26.62

CUWilson, Casey4 27.00

UNCLemberger, Erin5 27.11

COL-CO 19Pierrat, Zoe A6 27.16

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily7 27.20

CSU-COLarson, Courtney8 27.26

COL-CO 17McGinn, Kate M9 27.86

CSU-CO 19Bae, Alex10 27.90

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa11 27.95

COL-CO 20Grigereit, Annalise R12 28.07

COL-CO 21Houghton, Emily M13 28.08

CUSyms, Kelsey14 28.32

CUCoonrod, Danielle15 28.39

COL-CO 20Stepien, Isabelle R16 28.58

CUKlein, Lillian17 28.61

UNCHeard, Janey18 28.68

UNCQuirk, Jamie19 28.71

CSU-COMiller, Sarah20 28.77

KUHaug, Mariela21 28.78

UNCKuecker, Kayla22 28.99

CUZepeda, Bea23 29.01

CUZiel, Nonnie24 29.02

KURohde, Emily25 29.17

RTC 23Domashovetz, Tasha26 29.18

CUFarberov, Anastasia27 29.25

CSU-COCasey, Meghan28 29.27

CUPromchitmart, Onshalee29 29.46

UNCRiddo, Christina30 29.59

UNCStevens, Bailey31 29.67

COL-CO 20Nonweiler, Jackie G32 29.70

CLUB-CO 21Rawley, Michaela D33 30.30

CLUB-CO 19Lehr, Jessey34 30.62

CLUB-CO 19Shabelski, Kailey35 30.63

CUMontross, Emma36 30.74

UNAT 26Sampl, Lauren37 31.36

CUCrimmins, Estelle38 31.56

GAM 51Butler, Debra39 31.76

CULangdon, Norma40 31.86

CUToscano, Chloe41 32.51

KUBirkelo, Krissy42 32.92

CSU-CORosa, Emilie43 36.03

RTC 54Whitman-Zai, Julie44 36.94

UNCKalb, Dana45 38.06

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 39O'Sullivan, Chris1 22.36

CUConnolly, Sean2 22.58

COL-CO 19Sarris, Crane C3 22.70

CUElliboudy, Muhammed4 22.87

COL-CO 21Zuke, Samuel D5 23.05

UNAT 20Hamilton, Nathan6 23.26

CUMak, Joshua7 23.28

CLUB-CO 22Matthiessen, Jake A8 23.29

CUMeyer, Cameron9 23.37

CSU-COMoore, Jake10 23.56

CMS 33Christianson, Jon11 23.79

CUMiller, Aaron*12 23.83

CUBrown, Brandon*12 23.83

CUWybaczynsky, Andriy14 23.97

CUAmman, CJ15 24.01

CUHahn, Andy16 24.13

KUMunk, Dalton17 24.29

PIKES 34Ladrow, Andy18 24.47

KUTrombold, Nick19 24.62

CUPirie, Keiran20 24.68

CLUB-CO 19Snowden, Freddie C21 24.73

COL-CO 21Yu, YueYang22 24.78

SYSM 69Abrahams, Richard23 25.01

CUSchneider, Jordan24 25.06

CUTabor, Daniel25 25.08

CUHansen, Michael26 25.49

CUAppel, Daniel27 25.64

COL-CO 19Zhang, Dennis L28 25.74

CLUB-CO 22Bell, Chris M29 25.88

UNAT 23Wilson II, Sam*30 26.04

CUKrueger, Keith*30 26.04

COL-CO 20Garner, Alex O32 26.09

CSU-COMartinez, Zach33 26.20

KUGardiner, Eric34 26.42

CSU-CORaymond, Will35 26.77

KUOrser, Bill36 26.89

KUGruber, Eric37 27.47

CUO'Neil, Nate38 30.68

KUKim, Michael39 34.73

 
#9  Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUGossett, Alaina1 19:29.88

30.68 33.31 34.8334.54

35.50 35.13 35.23 35.02

35.42 35.34 35.39 35.79

36.48 36.06 36.06 36.35

36.38 36.57 36.24 36.46

35.11 35.25 35.85 36.15

35.91 35.95 36.45 36.46

36.33 36.32 33.72 35.16

34.44

COL-CO 21Holmes, Emma E2 20:35.73

33.62 36.09 37.8937.13

37.57 38.59 38.48 38.27

38.42 38.25 38.12 38.17

38.06 38.07 37.82 38.30

37.81 37.71 37.56 37.36

37.53 37.13 37.44 37.80

37.29 36.91 37.15 37.92

37.32 37.11 37.26 36.61

34.97

COL-CO 21Martinez, Kaitlyn M3 20:44.28

33.89 37.63 38.8637.94

38.66 39.16 39.03 38.36

37.77 37.83 38.39 37.99

37.55 37.47 37.86 37.22

37.88 37.50 37.89 37.62

37.85 38.14 38.04 37.29

36.94 37.86 37.58 37.57

37.42 37.73 37.49 37.24

36.63

CMS 46Mcafee, Karolyn4 21:44.50

35.31 38.09 39.0538.53

39.37 39.62 39.29 39.37

39.95 39.69 39.48 39.62

39.25 39.55 39.38 39.46

40.13 40.04 40.11 39.83

39.60 40.47 40.47 40.07

40.05 40.34 40.52 39.77

40.72 40.27 39.28 39.31

38.51

CSU-COO'Neill, Sami5 22:21.76

34.68 37.42 39.0538.30

39.07 40.64 40.63 40.83

40.57 40.96 41.03 41.85

41.80 41.02 41.48 40.81

40.80 39.37 42.34 41.29

42.00 41.01 40.99 41.27

41.53 42.13 41.17 40.91

41.75 41.17 42.08 41.39

40.42

CUTatro, Ocean6 23:17.92

36.61 38.12 40.9340.69

41.92 42.02 43.11 41.74

42.93 42.88 42.96 42.95

42.79 43.20 43.24 43.20

43.18 43.77 42.05 42.85

43.16 42.97 43.40 43.38

43.16 43.93 43.53 43.44

43.03 42.90 43.39 42.63

37.86

CSU-COMiller, Sarah7 23:31.17

33.78 38.24 41.1940.24

41.71 42.49 42.19 42.48

43.42 43.63 43.32 43.61

43.92 43.53 44.19 43.69

42.78 43.68 43.56 43.47

43.83 43.63 44.21 44.47

44.24 44.55 43.56 43.90

43.27 43.32 43.81 42.92

40.34
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(#9  Women 1650 Yard Free)

CUMorgan, Brianna8 27:30.18

40.00 46.35 48.3748.45

50.62 51.96 51.51 52.17

49.98 49.08 49.40 50.77

50.96 51.35 51.46 50.41

50.12 51.15 50.70 50.90

52.45 51.29 52.55 53.15

50.60 50.32 49.63 50.53

51.20 50.64 48.41 47.73

45.97

 
#10  Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 32Girard, Alex1 17:49.18

30.32 32.21 32.5532.07

32.56 32.66 32.59 32.55

32.41 32.29 32.13 32.26

32.20 32.64 32.22 32.24

32.76 32.99 33.01 32.52

32.63 32.32 32.75 32.31

32.43 32.54 32.64 32.53

32.81 32.89 32.58 32.46

31.11

CLUB-CO 22Pool, Griffin2 18:33.61

28.27 31.03 33.7732.82

33.25 33.71 34.27 34.37

33.52 34.22 34.90 34.57

33.93 34.87 34.85 34.69

34.62 34.25 33.56 33.94

34.03 33.96 34.01 33.78

34.03 34.73 34.52 34.28

34.22 33.97 34.32 32.92

31.43

CUYoung, Logan3 18:58.03

29.41 32.06 33.7233.17

34.04 34.44 34.57 34.72

34.56 34.75 34.12 34.59

34.29 34.83 34.96 34.88

34.79 34.80 35.32 35.06

35.54 35.06 34.83 35.32

35.24 34.84 35.24 35.14

34.98 35.24 35.03 34.55

33.94

UNAT 26Smith, David4 19:15.18

32.80 35.61 36.4535.56

36.60 36.32 35.95 35.71

35.98 35.61 34.86 35.43

34.91 35.60 35.66 34.94

35.21 34.82 34.66 34.38

34.27 34.18 34.73 34.40

34.48 34.42 34.67 34.56

34.65 35.15 34.54 34.65

33.42

CURietvied, Sam5 21:06.29

31.04 34.66 37.4536.54

38.05 38.28 39.24 39.01

39.32 38.98 39.06 39.06

39.22 39.95 39.23 39.44

38.98 38.49 38.96 39.00

38.67 39.49 38.75 38.23

39.24 38.79 39.30 38.79

38.63 38.80 38.36 38.09

37.19

THOR 45Cruz, Eduardo6 21:19.95

36.87 37.98 38.2138.16

38.66 38.38 39.21 39.33

38.78 39.20 38.43 39.40

38.84 39.29 38.98 39.50

39.29 38.49 38.78 39.21

38.89 38.99 38.98 39.34

39.42 39.50 39.14 39.36

39.24 39.62 38.79 38.36

35.33

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 1:59.56

Cooper, Hannah L 18 Nonweiler, Jackie G 20

Harrison, Emily P 18 Pierrat, Zoe A 19

31.11 32.85 26.4929.11

ACU2 2:02.13

Coonrod, Danielle Fano, Brooklyn

Gossett, Zoe Burns, Georgia

31.53 35.44 25.9429.22

AUNC3 2:02.39

Riddo, Christina Conrad, Jennifer

Lemberger, Erin Heard, Janey

28.03

BCU4 2:04.39

Syms, Kelsey Falor, Alexandra

Fosse, Kourtney Promchitmart, Onshalee

32.01 34.56 28.6229.20

BCOL-CO5 2:07.02

Colbert, Carey J 22 Radecki, Jane B 19

Gillespie, Megan E 20 Stepien, Isabelle R 20

32.92 39.30 28.5126.29

ACSU-CO6 2:09.00

Larson, Courtney Conwell, Erin

Hess, Alexis Bae, Alex 19

30.38 38.99 26.9332.70

ACLUB-CO7 2:09.24

Rawley, Michaela D 21 Lehr, Jessey 19

Bender, Kieran L 22 Shabelski, Kailey 19

32.61 33.06 30.8732.70

BUNC8 2:11.93

Koon, Kaitlin Kuecker, Kayla

Stevens, Bailey Quirk, Jamie

32.94 36.40 28.9433.65

BCSU-CO9 2:16.23

Casey, Meghan Weber, Bridget

Suleski, Marissa Rosa, Emilie

33.66

28.33

AKU10 2:16.70

34.41 32.76 30.5538.98

CCU11 2:17.12

Rose, Kate Munns, Maddie

Farberov, Anastasia Morgan, Brianna

31.89 35.39 34.7935.05

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 1:41.17

Ung, Eric Amman, CJ

Connolly, Sean Elliboudy, Muhammed

26.89 28.27 22.2523.76

ACOL-CO2 1:43.39

Kopec, Brian M 21 Yu, YueYang 21

Garrity, Christopher N 21 Zuke, Samuel D 21

27.63 29.22 22.7323.81

ACLUB-CO3 1:46.65

Bell, Chris M 22 Drozda, Ryan 19

Matthiessen, Jake A 22 Pool, Griffin 22

28.87 30.11 22.4625.21

AUNAT4 1:47.50

O'Sullivan, Chris 39

24.48 31.89 25.8725.26

AKU5 1:48.28

27.04 31.30 23.1326.81

BCU6 1:48.41

Gehlen, Bobby Schneider, Jordan

Mak, Joshua Meyer, Cameron

27.25 32.60 22.0026.56

BCOL-CO7 1:49.94

Sarris, Crane C 19 Watmore, Trey D 18

Zhang, Dennis L 19 Carey, Ian H 18

27.78 30.48 25.1626.52

DCU8 1:53.61

Isobe, Rei O'Neil, Nate

Galan, Cesar Pirie, Keiran

27.84 33.07 23.9828.72

ACSU-CO9 1:54.36

Turner, Nick Stokoe, Robby

Hoskins, Nathan Moore, Jake

31.60 33.87 23.0825.81

ECU*10 1:59.68

Krueger, Keith Shibao, Grant

Eaman, Andy Suleski, Kyle

33.19 34.30 25.3926.80

FCU*10 1:59.68

Rejvani, Amir Appel, Daniel

Hahn, Andy O'Dell, George

31.57 32.60 29.0126.50

BCSU-CO12 2:02.86

Gibbons, Adam Raymond, Will

Martinez, Zach Sand, Trevor

33.22 35.03 24.3630.25
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BKU13 2:17.84

46.61 15.72 1:15.51

CCU--- DQ

Green, Michael Breen, Jordan

Tabor, Daniel Miller, Aaron

29.45 31.95 24.3526.98

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KUMarshall, Leanna1 1:02.80

1:02.80

CUSpaeth, Ellesse2 1:02.81

29.07 33.74

UNCLemberger, Erin3 1:04.00

29.55 34.45

CUWilson, Casey4 1:04.86

30.51 34.35

CUBorden, Erica5 1:12.21

32.49 39.72

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa6 1:13.32

33.73 39.59

COL-CO 20Nonweiler, Jackie G7 1:14.51

34.24 40.27

COL-CO 18Cooper, Hannah L8 1:15.35

32.85 42.50

COL-CO 22Colbert, Carey J9 1:16.77

35.24 41.53

 
#14  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUConnolly, Sean1 55.43

26.15 29.28

UNAT 26Nemick, Greg2 56.89

26.70 30.19

CSU-COHoskins, Nathan3 1:00.53

27.91 32.62

DU 27Ganiyev, Doston4 1:00.91

28.36 32.55

CUHahn, Andy5 1:01.52

28.67 32.85

CUSuleski, Kyle6 1:02.05

28.44 33.61

CUDullea, Connor7 1:02.25

29.45 32.80

COL-CO 19Zhang, Dennis L8 1:02.68

28.43 34.25

UNAT 26Smith, David9 1:04.09

30.24 33.85

CUBreen, Jordan10 1:08.12

29.80 38.32

CUTabor, Daniel11 1:09.30

30.56 38.74

COL-CO 21Garrity, Christopher N12 1:11.20

33.02 38.18

CUAlexander, Ethan13 1:15.03

33.43 41.60

CSU-COMartinez, Zach14 1:17.26

32.92 44.34

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 18Zuckerman, Justina S1 57.77

27.61 30.16

CUBurns, Georgia2 58.94

28.31 30.63

COL-CO 21Adams, Rebecca E3 59.12

27.92 31.20

COL-CO 20Holmes, Erin M4 59.82

28.83 30.99

COL-CO 20Grigereit, Annalise R5 1:00.36

29.34 31.02

COL-CO 21Holmes, Emma E6 1:00.42

29.11 31.31

CSU-CO 19Bae, Alex7 1:00.98

29.00 31.98

UNCConrad, Jennifer8 1:01.33

28.76 32.57

COL-CO 17McGinn, Kate M9 1:01.42

29.45 31.97

COL-CO 19Pierrat, Zoe A10 1:01.98

29.48 32.50

UNCJohnson, Madeline11 1:02.19

30.17 32.02

UNCHeard, Janey12 1:03.35

30.56 32.79

CUFarberov, Anastasia13 1:03.66

30.50 33.16

COL-CO 20Stepien, Isabelle R14 1:03.87

30.10 33.77

CUZiel, Nonnie15 1:04.37

31.47 32.90

CUPromchitmart, Onshalee16 1:04.45

30.32 34.13

CUZepeda, Bea17 1:04.77

31.09 33.68

UNCKoon, Kaitlin18 1:04.93

31.40 33.53

CRTNUMiller, Morgan19 1:05.19

31.33 33.86

RTC 23Domashovetz, Tasha20 1:05.38

33.01 32.37

CSU-COConwell, Erin21 1:05.39

30.83 34.56

CSU-COSuleski, Marissa22 1:06.13

31.49 34.64

UNCStevens, Bailey23 1:06.48

32.02 34.46

CSU-COCasey, Meghan24 1:07.17

31.28 35.89

JAM 39O'Connell, Fontaine25 1:07.46

32.80 34.66

UNCQuirk, Jamie26 1:08.19

32.19 36.00

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily27 1:08.28

32.36 35.92

CUWentworth, Jessica28 1:08.40

31.99 36.41

GAM 51Butler, Debra29 1:10.01

34.19 35.82

CUCrimmins, Estelle30 1:11.40

34.72 36.68

CULangdon, Norma31 1:12.39

34.83 37.56

CUToscano, Chloe32 1:13.80

34.35 39.45

RTC 54Whitman-Zai, Julie33 1:26.22

38.50 47.72

UNCKalb, Dana34 1:32.74

41.12 51.62

CUDeKruger, Molly--- DQ

52.69 1:16.46

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT 39O'Sullivan, Chris1 49.38

23.58 25.80

CUConnolly, Sean2 49.75

23.97 25.78

COL-CO 19Sarris, Crane C3 50.39

24.01 26.38

CUTao, Jesse4 50.89

24.40 26.49

CUMak, Joshua5 51.30

24.21 27.09

CLUB-CO 19Drozda, Ryan6 51.32

24.19 27.13

CURejvani, Amir7 51.45

24.79 26.66

CLUB-CO 22Matthiessen, Jake A8 51.66

25.00 26.66

CUMiller, Aaron9 51.90

25.31 26.59

CUWybaczynsky, Andriy10 52.43

25.56 26.87

CUKarasek, Lucas11 52.55

24.43 28.12

COL-CO 21Nadel, Matthew12 52.71

25.38 27.33

UNAT 20Hamilton, Nathan13 52.78

25.26 27.52

COL-CO 18Watmore, Trey D14 53.30

25.77 27.53

KUTrombold, Nick15 53.49

26.08 27.41

CUBrown, Brandon16 53.79

25.73 28.06

KUMunk, Dalton17 54.04

CLUB-CO 20Weston, Sean18 54.05

25.58 28.47

COL-CO 21Zuke, Samuel D19 54.07

25.98 28.09
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Results
(#16  Men 100 Yard Free)

COL-CO 19Oldendorf, Daniel20 54.53

25.65 28.88

CUSchneider, Jordan21 56.12

26.93 29.19

SYSM 69Abrahams, Richard22 56.74

26.89 29.85

CSU-COStokoe, Robby23 56.92

27.25 29.67

CUHansen, Michael24 57.08

27.68 29.40

CUPirie, Keiran25 57.56

26.50 31.06

CSU-COTurner, Nick26 59.59

28.80 30.79

CSU-COGibbons, Adam27 59.81

CMS 31Yoshinaga, Ryan28 1:01.09

CSU-CORaymond, Will29 1:01.55

KUOrser, Bill30 1:01.66

29.88 31.78

KUBurchstead, Nick31 1:04.38

CUDeCamillis, Anthony32 1:08.83

31.73 37.10

CSU-COMartinez, Zach33 1:17.03

KUKim, Michael34 1:33.66

CSU-COMoore, Jake--- DQ

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 18Harrison, Emily P1 5:40.38

30.93 34.43 34.7134.54

34.68 33.56 34.25 34.72

34.61 33.95

CURowe, Jordan2 5:46.68

30.92 33.82 34.7434.58

34.99 35.37 35.86 35.97

35.95 34.48

COL-CO 20Gillespie, Megan E3 6:00.85

31.96 35.30 36.1036.02

37.11 36.46 37.04 38.07

36.83 35.96

CURose, Kate4 6:04.63

32.68 35.71 37.3437.25

37.63 37.14 37.23 36.65

37.07 35.93

CUKuhn, Jennifer5 6:07.72

32.12 36.52 38.3337.35

37.51 37.62 37.90 37.46

36.41 36.50

CUBorden, Erica6 6:13.15

32.69 36.17 38.7037.64

38.30 38.08 38.07 38.50

38.65 36.35

CMS 46Mcafee, Karolyn7 6:15.16

34.20 37.02 38.3338.14

38.26 38.45 38.75 38.42

38.05 35.54

COL-CO 21Houghton, Emily M8 6:16.08

32.47 36.53 38.3438.17

39.10 38.44 38.86 38.48

38.72 36.97

KURohde, Emily9 6:23.71

32.00 34.83 38.5137.33

39.51 40.15 39.65 40.14

40.06 41.53

CSU-COO'Neill, Sami10 6:27.79

33.15 37.66 39.6738.67

39.38 40.15 41.38 40.14

38.80 38.79

UNCKoon, Kaitlin11 6:29.76

33.34 37.35 39.8738.74

40.30 40.55 40.66 41.44

40.21 37.30

CUDyer, Margo12 6:35.38

34.08 38.59 40.4040.35

41.07 40.96 40.88 40.50

39.67 38.88

CUNewkirk, Marie13 6:38.68

34.88 39.27 42.3741.52

41.53 41.84 40.59 40.69

38.80 37.19

CUMontross, Emma14 7:05.72

38.59 42.82 43.8041.88

43.32 43.65 43.34 45.36

43.40 39.56

CUMorgan, Brianna15 8:04.31

39.97 47.08 51.1050.44

48.96 50.11 51.28 52.01

47.78 45.58

 
#18  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUUng, Eric1 5:08.35

27.02 29.86 30.4730.14

30.78 31.26 32.15 32.37

32.38 31.92

COL-CO 21Nadel, Matthew2 5:22.95

28.87 31.38 32.8431.89

33.08 32.92 33.91 34.09

33.26 30.71

KUJosephson, Matt3 5:25.92

28.71 32.41 33.3433.23

33.39 33.49 33.31 33.11

33.00 31.93

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD4 5:26.08

29.62 32.71 34.4133.60

34.50 33.48 32.29 32.00

32.16 31.31

PIKES 34Ladrow, Andy5 5:30.29

30.22 33.40 33.9933.76

33.98 33.83 32.88 32.84

32.71 32.68

CMS 49Barringer, Rob6 5:39.38

28.71 31.92 34.4433.55

34.81 35.13 35.23 35.43

35.87 34.29

COL-CO 21Kopec, Brian M7 5:41.55

28.79 32.55 35.0233.99

35.19 35.27 35.55 35.68

35.34 34.17

COL-CO 18Carey, Ian H8 5:49.30

29.72 33.41 34.9134.53

35.58 36.27 36.21 36.02

37.17 35.48

THOR 45Cruz, Eduardo9 5:59.33

34.54 36.26 36.3836.28

36.56 36.57 36.37 35.27

35.56 35.54

KUGardiner, Eric10 6:07.93

32.67 35.92 38.1837.55

38.19 38.49 38.69 37.13

36.56 34.55

CUGreen, Michael11 6:09.34

32.05 35.69 37.1237.16

38.11 38.59 38.66 39.03

37.51 35.42

CSU-COSand, Trevor12 6:24.96

32.83 35.78 37.8437.22

38.91 40.11 40.76 40.84

40.92 39.75

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 1:47.77

Rowe, Jordan Wilson, Casey

Gossett, Alaina Burns, Georgia

28.18 26.69 26.4326.47

BCOL-CO2 1:48.73

Holmes, Emma E 21 Houghton, Emily M 21

Adams, Rebecca E 21 Grigereit, Annalise R 20

27.85 27.70 26.6226.56

ACOL-CO3 1:48.98

Martinez, Kaitlyn M 21 Pierrat, Zoe A 19

McGinn, Kate M 17 Holmes, Erin M 20

28.00 26.90 26.8027.28

AUNC4 1:51.11

Lemberger, Erin Conrad, Jennifer

Kuecker, Kayla Heard, Janey

26.97

28.83

BCU5 1:54.01

Coonrod, Danielle Promchitmart, Onshalee

Borden, Erica Kuhn, Jennifer

28.48 28.99 29.1227.42

ACSU-CO6 1:54.15

Bae, Alex 19 Hess, Alexis

Conwell, Erin Larson, Courtney

27.25 29.05 27.0330.82
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(#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCSU-CO7 1:55.27

Casey, Meghan Rosa, Emilie

O'Neill, Sami Miller, Sarah

28.70 29.11 28.2429.22

CCU8 1:56.00

Farberov, Anastasia Ziel, Nonnie

Tatro, Ocean Falor, Alexandra

28.99 28.41 28.8129.79

ACLUB-CO9 1:57.46

Bender, Kieran L 22 Shabelski, Kailey 19

Rawley, Michaela D 21 Lehr, Jessey 19

26.11 30.85 30.3030.20

DCU10 1:57.57

Langdon, Norma Wentworth, Jessica

Morgan, Brianna Crimmins, Estelle

33.04 31.31 15.6937.53

AKU11 2:05.54

26.06 30.24 36.4732.77

BUNC12 2:10.32

Quirk, Jamie Riddo, Christina

Stevens, Bailey Kalb, Dana

30.71 29.86 39.1030.65

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BCU1 1:31.46

Karasek, Lucas Mak, Joshua

Meyer, Cameron Tabor, Daniel

23.42 21.36 24.2222.46

ACU2 1:32.28

Tao, Jesse Ward, Austin

Gehlen, Bobby Elliboudy, Muhammed

23.65 23.07 22.3623.20

ACLUB-CO3 1:32.47

Bell, Chris M 22 Drozda, Ryan 19

Snowden, Freddie C 19 Pool, Griffin 22

23.02 22.69 22.8323.93

ACOL-CO4 1:32.54

Kopec, Brian M 21 Sarris, Crane C 19

Zuke, Samuel D 21 Garrity, Christopher N 21

24.40 22.48 23.1222.54

AKU5 1:37.90

24.40 27.09 22.9123.50

CCU6 1:38.29

Hansen, Michael Schneider, Jordan

Pirie, Keiran Amman, CJ

25.33 24.97 23.5924.40

ACSU-CO7 1:43.16

Stokoe, Robby Turner, Nick

Hoskins, Nathan Moore, Jake

26.29 24.71 25.7426.42

BCSU-CO8 1:48.39

Martinez, Zach Sand, Trevor

Gibbons, Adam Raymond, Will

25.49 29.71 25.7527.44

BKU9 1:48.83

28.68 25.75 54.40

DCU10 1:50.29

O'Dell, George DeCamillis, Anthony

Breen, Jordan Galan, Cesar

28.90 29.77 26.8424.78

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUGossett, Alaina1 1:04.06

31.39 32.67

CSU-COLarson, Courtney2 1:04.10

31.40 32.70

COL-CO 18Harrison, Emily P3 1:05.04

31.81 33.23

COL-CO 21Martinez, Kaitlyn M4 1:07.02

33.21 33.81

CUSyms, Kelsey5 1:09.04

33.31 35.73

UNCLemberger, Erin6 1:09.20

33.68 35.52

COL-CO 21Houghton, Emily M7 1:10.30

34.15 36.15

COL-CO 17McGinn, Kate M8 1:10.78

34.45 36.33

UNCRiddo, Christina9 1:11.36

34.73 36.63

CSU-COHess, Alexis10 1:11.37

34.39 36.98

COL-CO 20Holmes, Erin M11 1:11.64

35.28 36.36

CLUB-CO 21Rawley, Michaela D12 1:11.82

34.80 37.02

COL-CO 19Pierrat, Zoe A13 1:12.92

35.57 37.35

UNCKoon, Kaitlin14 1:12.93

35.65 37.28

CUGossett, Zoe15 1:14.79

35.34 39.45

UNCJohnson, Madeline16 1:15.21

36.93 38.28

CSU-COCasey, Meghan17 1:15.98

36.04 39.94

KURohde, Emily18 1:16.43

CSU-COConwell, Erin19 1:19.90

CUDyer, Margo20 1:22.35

CLUB-CO 19Lehr, Jessey21 1:25.20

43.18 42.02

JAM 39O'Connell, Fontaine22 1:25.56

CUToscano, Chloe23 1:28.23

KUHaug, Mariela--- DQ

COL-CO 18Cooper, Hannah L--- DQ

33.33

CUCrimmins, Estelle--- DQ

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

COL-CO 21Garrity, Christopher N1 58.13

28.34 29.79

KUJosephson, Matt2 59.08

28.41 30.67

CUHahn, Andy3 1:00.02

29.53 30.49

CUDullea, Connor4 1:00.47

29.13 31.34

CUElliboudy, Muhammed5 1:00.63

29.60 31.03

CUIsobe, Rei6 1:00.68

29.67 31.01

CUWard, Austin7 1:01.98

30.14 31.84

COL-CO 19Oldendorf, Daniel8 1:02.27

29.97 32.30

CLUB-CO 20Weston, Sean9 1:02.35

30.19 32.16

CUEaman, Andy10 1:03.05

30.60 32.45

CMS 49Barringer, Rob11 1:04.45

30.99 33.46

CUSuleski, Kyle12 1:05.29

31.23 34.06

CLUB-CO 22Bell, Chris M13 1:05.64

31.02 34.62

CUGreen, Michael14 1:06.39

32.83 33.56

CURietvied, Sam15 1:06.68

31.62 35.06

CSU-COTurner, Nick16 1:07.58

33.08 34.50

CUAppel, Daniel17 1:10.23

33.73 36.50

UNAT 23Wilson II, Sam18 1:11.40

34.72 36.68

CUKrueger, Keith19 1:13.90

36.00 37.90

CUAlexander, Ethan20 1:14.32

35.65 38.67

KUYount, Tristan21 1:17.63

36.64 40.99

CUDeCamillis, Anthony22 1:26.81

41.91 44.90

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUSpaeth, Ellesse1 1:13.10

34.50 38.60

CUFosse, Kourtney2 1:13.22

34.40 38.82

CUWilson, Casey3 1:14.47

35.78 38.69

UNAT 26Sampl, Emily4 1:14.90

35.13 39.77

COL-CO 20Nonweiler, Jackie G5 1:15.13

34.99 40.14

CUKlein, Lillian6 1:17.40

37.16 40.24
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(#23  Women 100 Yard Breast)

CUFano, Brooklyn7 1:17.53

37.10 40.43

CUMunns, Maddie8 1:17.93

36.13 41.80

UNCConrad, Jennifer9 1:18.61

37.40 41.21

CUFalor, Alexandra10 1:18.71

36.81 41.90

COL-CO 20Gillespie, Megan E11 1:21.13

37.87 43.26

COL-CO 22Colbert, Carey J12 1:21.38

38.98 42.40

UNCJohnson, Madeline13 1:22.31

40.64 41.67

COL-CO 19Radecki, Jane B14 1:22.33

38.69 43.64

COL-CO 21Adams, Rebecca E15 1:23.27

UNCKuecker, Kayla16 1:23.30

39.31 43.99

CLUB-CO 19Shabelski, Kailey17 1:24.34

39.45 44.89

CSU-CORosa, Emilie18 1:26.07

40.38 45.69

RTC 23Domashovetz, Tasha19 1:37.59

46.21 51.38

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CUAmman, CJ1 1:02.32

29.09 33.23

PIKES 35Trinidad, RD2 1:02.33

29.16 33.17

CUUng, Eric3 1:02.53

29.64 32.89

CUKarasek, Lucas4 1:02.84

29.33 33.51

COL-CO 21Yu, YueYang5 1:07.16

32.01 35.15

CLUB-CO 19Snowden, Freddie C6 1:07.87

32.33 35.54

COL-CO 18Watmore, Trey D7 1:08.52

32.19 36.33

CUGalan, Cesar8 1:10.77

33.15 37.62

CUTao, Jesse9 1:10.86

33.27 37.59

DU 27Ganiyev, Doston10 1:11.53

34.69 36.84

CUBrown, Brandon11 1:11.57

33.14 38.43

CSU-COHoskins, Nathan12 1:11.70

34.28 37.42

COL-CO 20Garner, Alex O13 1:11.77

33.38 38.39

COL-CO 18Carey, Ian H14 1:11.83

33.50 38.33

CUMak, Joshua15 1:14.38

34.56 39.82

CUBreen, Jordan16 1:14.72

34.23 40.49

CUShibao, Grant17 1:15.42

35.76 39.66

CSU-COStokoe, Robby18 1:16.61

36.00 40.61

CMS 31Yoshinaga, Ryan19 1:16.91

36.58 40.33

KUGardiner, Eric20 1:17.23

35.42 41.81

THOR 45Cruz, Eduardo21 1:17.34

37.16 40.18

CUO'Neil, Nate22 1:17.55

36.53 41.02

KUGruber, Eric23 1:17.98

36.66 41.32

UNAT 23Wilson II, Sam24 1:20.30

37.22 43.08

KUBurchstead, Nick25 1:21.48

38.45 43.03

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOL-CO1 3:56.88

Zuckerman, Justina S 18 Holmes, Erin M 20

Grigereit, Annalise R 20 Holmes, Emma E 21

27.69 57.76 59.6728.45

28.74 59.91 28.65 59.54

BCOL-CO2 4:09.07

Adams, Rebecca E 21 McGinn, Kate M 17

Houghton, Emily M 21 Stepien, Isabelle R 20

28.64 1:00.39 1:02.8229.78

29.53 1:02.89 29.25 1:02.97

ACU3 4:15.26

Dyer, Margo Borden, Erica

Wilson, Casey Rowe, Jordan

29.45 1:00.92 1:07.7431.98

30.84 1:05.41 28.84 1:01.19

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACU1 3:20.66

Gehlen, Bobby Rejvani, Amir

Dullea, Connor Connolly, Sean

23.68 48.96 49.6223.65

23.97 51.25 24.31 50.83

ACLUB-CO2 3:20.77

Bell, Chris M 22 Drozda, Ryan 19

Weston, Sean 20 Snowden, Freddie C 19

23.73 49.32 50.2223.68

24.30 50.51 23.79 50.72

ACOL-CO3 3:28.79

Nadel, Matthew 21 Kopec, Brian M 21

Oldendorf, Daniel 19 Sarris, Crane C 19

25.40 52.60 51.8024.98

25.39 53.87 23.79 50.52

CCU4 3:47.92

Suleski, Kyle Hansen, Michael

Rietvied, Sam

26.03 55.78 57.6526.73

27.53 58.70 26.39 55.79

AKU5 3:49.92

26.31 54.33 1:04.4628.90

25.20 54.21 25.72 56.92

BCU6 4:03.86

Wybaczynsky, Andriy Young, Logan

Brown, Brandon Meyer, Cameron

25.31 53.18 57.2127.01

27.01 57.31 52.32 1:16.16

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COL-CODonahue, Mary1 219.35

CUPlentl, Emma2 215.20

COL-COBuxbaum, Samantha3 161.60

CULe, Hanna4 148.35

CUGriesan, Bonnie5 127.00

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CUJagiello, Matt1 216.20

KUYount, Tristan2 153.60

CUWybaczynsky, Andriy3 138.15

CUO'Dell, George4 134.20

COL-COHicks, Ben5 86.85

 
#29  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

COL-CODonahue, Mary1 239.00

COL-COBuxbaum, Samantha2 147.70

 
#30  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CUO'Dell, George1 127.30


